
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

13 

47 

24 

94 

86 

21 

54 

10 

96 

73 

22 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Ricardo BERZATI 

Smilla GÖTTLICH 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Brandon SCHMIDT 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Louis WOLFF 

Andreas RICHTER 

Amy ZMARZLY 

Carolin PETERSON 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Gesamtzeit 

20:21.692 

20:22.019 

20:36.263 

21:00.410 

21:07.809 

21:07.944 

21:08.017 

21:13.049 

21:14.218 

2.359 

3.460 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff. 

0.327 

14.571 

38.718 

46.117 

46.252 

46.325 

51.357 

52.526 

DNF 

DNF 

Abstand 

0.327 

14.244 

24.147 

7.399 

0.135 

0.073 

5.032 

1.169 

11 Laps 

1.101 

Beste Zeit. 

1:49.595 

1:49.552 

1:51.038 

1:51.507 

1:52.493 

1:53.565 

1:52.694 

1:54.201 

1:54.100 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.327 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

136,528 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:49.552 

Beste Geschw. 

138,411 

Beste Runde von 

47 - Ricardo BERZATI 
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Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF GER 
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IDM Most /CZE 
KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

RACE 1  

Race (11 Laps) started at 18:03:02 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

22.06.2024 18:00 


